
1 16 Parra Quintero Melanie (WS) 4 - 3 7 0.80
1 17 Flores Gamez Karina (MB) 4 5 10 19 0.80
1 11 Urias Jocelyn (MB) 4 7 11 22 0.80
4 5 Rangel Andrea (OP) 2 3 6 11 0.40
5 12 Bricio Samantha (WS) 1 4 3 8 0.20
- 2 Lopez Lizeth (L) - - - -
- 4 Maldonado Andrea (WS) - - - -
- 6 Lopez Olmos Freda Maria (L) - - - -
- 13 Moreno Hernandez Monica (MB) - - - -
- 14 Rios Claudia (WS) - - - -
- 15 Valle Patricia (MB) - - - -
- 21 Guereca Parra Uxue Amaya (OP) - - - -
- 1 Martinez Ivone (S) - 1 1 2
- 3 Sashiko Sanay (S) - 4 3 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 24 37 76 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 12 Bricio Samantha (WS) 16 8 26 50 32.00
2 5 Rangel Andrea (OP) 13 8 24 45 28.89
3 16 Parra Quintero Melanie (WS) 12 6 24 42 28.57
- 11 Urias Jocelyn (MB) 6 4 4 14
- 17 Flores Gamez Karina (MB) 5 - 8 13
- 3 Sashiko Sanay (S) 1 1 2 4
- 1 Martinez Ivone (S) - - - -
- 2 Lopez Lizeth (L) - - - -
- 4 Maldonado Andrea (WS) - - - -
- 6 Lopez Olmos Freda Maria (L) - - - -
- 13 Moreno Hernandez Monica (MB) - - - -
- 14 Rios Claudia (WS) - - - -
- 15 Valle Patricia (MB) - - - -
- 21 Guereca Parra Uxue Amaya (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 27 88 168 31.55


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
PUR 3

2 24

26

25

15

19

25

29

27

12

15

109

108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:29 0:31 0:47 0:23 2:42

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

21 5.00025/07/2018

Barranquilla

Coliseo Humberto Perea

Match duration:  Start: 19:10  End: 22:04  Total: 2:54
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1 2 Lopez Lizeth (L) 15 6 12 33 3.00
2 5 Rangel Andrea (OP) 11 6 17 34 2.20
3 12 Bricio Samantha (WS) 6 2 11 19 1.20
4 3 Sashiko Sanay (S) 5 7 9 21 1.00
5 16 Parra Quintero Melanie (WS) 3 2 10 15 0.60
6 17 Flores Gamez Karina (MB) 2 2 3 7 0.40
7 21 Guereca Parra Uxue Amaya (OP) 1 1 - 2 0.20
- 4 Maldonado Andrea (WS) - - 2 2
- 6 Lopez Olmos Freda Maria (L) - - 1 1
- 13 Moreno Hernandez Monica (MB) - - - -
- 14 Rios Claudia (WS) - - - -
- 15 Valle Patricia (MB) - - - -
- 11 Urias Jocelyn (MB) - 1 7 8
- 1 Martinez Ivone (S) - 2 6 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 29 78 150 8.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 38 6 44

1 12 Bricio Samantha (WS) 2 7 13 22 0.40
2 5 Rangel Andrea (OP) 1 3 15 19 0.20
- 1 Martinez Ivone (S) - - 3 3
- 2 Lopez Lizeth (L) - - - -
- 6 Lopez Olmos Freda Maria (L) - - - -
- 13 Moreno Hernandez Monica (MB) - - - -
- 14 Rios Claudia (WS) - - - -
- 15 Valle Patricia (MB) - - - -
- 16 Parra Quintero Melanie (WS) - - 13 13
- 21 Guereca Parra Uxue Amaya (OP) - - 6 6
- 3 Sashiko Sanay (S) - 1 17 18
- 4 Maldonado Andrea (WS) - 1 6 7
- 11 Urias Jocelyn (MB) - 1 6 7
- 17 Flores Gamez Karina (MB) - 4 11 15

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 17 90 110 0.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
PUR 3

2 24

26

25

15

19

25

29

27

12

15

109

108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:29 0:31 0:47 0:23 2:42

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

21 5.00025/07/2018

Barranquilla

Coliseo Humberto Perea

Match duration:  Start: 19:10  End: 22:04  Total: 2:54
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1 2 Lopez Lizeth (L) 17 1 6 24 66.67
2 16 Parra Quintero Melanie (WS) 12 1 7 20 55.00
3 12 Bricio Samantha (WS) 29 2 19 50 54.00
- 1 Martinez Ivone (S) - - - -
- 3 Sashiko Sanay (S) - - - -
- 4 Maldonado Andrea (WS) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Andrea (OP) - - - -
- 6 Lopez Olmos Freda Maria (L) - - - -
- 11 Urias Jocelyn (MB) - - - -
- 13 Moreno Hernandez Monica (MB) - - - -
- 14 Rios Claudia (WS) - - - -
- 15 Valle Patricia (MB) - - - -
- 17 Flores Gamez Karina (MB) - - - -
- 21 Guereca Parra Uxue Amaya (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 58 4 32 94 57.45


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 3 Sashiko Sanay (S) 32 1 73 106 6.40
2 1 Martinez Ivone (S) 9 - 20 29 1.80
- 2 Lopez Lizeth (L) - - 11 11
- 4 Maldonado Andrea (WS) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Andrea (OP) - - 5 5
- 6 Lopez Olmos Freda Maria (L) - - - -
- 11 Urias Jocelyn (MB) - - 1 1
- 12 Bricio Samantha (WS) - - 2 2
- 13 Moreno Hernandez Monica (MB) - - - -
- 14 Rios Claudia (WS) - - - -
- 15 Valle Patricia (MB) - - - -
- 16 Parra Quintero Melanie (WS) - - - -
- 17 Flores Gamez Karina (MB) - - - -
- 21 Guereca Parra Uxue Amaya (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 1 112 154 8.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
PUR 3

2 24

26

25

15

19

25

29

27

12

15

109

108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:29 0:31 0:47 0:23 2:42

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

21 5.00025/07/2018

Barranquilla

Coliseo Humberto Perea

Match duration:  Start: 19:10  End: 22:04  Total: 2:54
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1 17 Santos Noami (WS) 2 1 5 8 0.40
1 12 Ortiz Neira (MB) 2 3 8 13 0.40
1 14 Valentin Natalia (S) 2 3 5 10 0.40
1 10 Quesada Jennifer (MB) 2 5 6 13 0.40
5 21 Victoria Pilar Marie (WS) 1 - - 1 0.20
5 1 Santana Daly (WS) 1 4 4 9 0.20
- 2 Venegas Shara (L) - - - -
- 3 Leon Valeria A. (L) - - - -
- 8 Nogueras Jennifer (S) - - - -
- 11 Victoria Sofia (WS) - - - -
- 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) - - - -
- 18 Hernandez Alba (MB) - 2 4 6
- 13 Ferrer Shirley (OP) - 2 3 5
- 4 Santos Raymariely  (S) - 3 3 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 23 38 71 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 13 Ferrer Shirley (OP) 16 5 20 41 39.02
2 17 Santos Noami (WS) 12 10 17 39 30.77
3 1 Santana Daly (WS) 14 9 31 54 25.93
- 12 Ortiz Neira (MB) 6 1 2 9
- 10 Quesada Jennifer (MB) 4 2 1 7
- 21 Victoria Pilar Marie (WS) 1 4 1 6
- 18 Hernandez Alba (MB) 2 - 3 5
- 14 Valentin Natalia (S) - - 4 4
- 11 Victoria Sofia (WS) - 1 2 3
- 4 Santos Raymariely  (S) 1 1 - 2
- 2 Venegas Shara (L) - - - -
- 3 Leon Valeria A. (L) - - - -
- 8 Nogueras Jennifer (S) - - - -
- 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 33 81 170 32.94


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

MEX
PUR 3

2 24

26

25

15

19

25

29

27

12

15

109

108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:29 0:31 0:47 0:23 2:42

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

21 5.00025/07/2018

Barranquilla

Coliseo Humberto Perea

Match duration:  Start: 19:10  End: 22:04  Total: 2:54
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1 2 Venegas Shara (L) 25 6 11 42 5.00
2 13 Ferrer Shirley (OP) 11 5 8 24 2.20
3 1 Santana Daly (WS) 8 3 12 23 1.60
4 14 Valentin Natalia (S) 7 4 11 22 1.40
5 10 Quesada Jennifer (MB) 4 - 1 5 0.80
6 12 Ortiz Neira (MB) 3 1 4 8 0.60
6 17 Santos Noami (WS) 3 5 12 20 0.60
8 18 Hernandez Alba (MB) 1 - 1 2 0.20
8 4 Santos Raymariely  (S) 1 3 5 9 0.20
- 3 Leon Valeria A. (L) - - - -
- 8 Nogueras Jennifer (S) - - - -
- 11 Victoria Sofia (WS) - - - -
- 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) - - - -
- 21 Victoria Pilar Marie (WS) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 63 27 66 156 12.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 38 9 47

1 13 Ferrer Shirley (OP) 2 - 12 14 0.40
1 17 Santos Noami (WS) 2 4 14 20 0.40
- 1 Santana Daly (WS) - - 21 21
- 2 Venegas Shara (L) - - - -
- 3 Leon Valeria A. (L) - - - -
- 4 Santos Raymariely  (S) - - 10 10
- 11 Victoria Sofia (WS) - - - -
- 14 Valentin Natalia (S) - - 9 9
- 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) - - - -
- 21 Victoria Pilar Marie (WS) - - - -
- 10 Quesada Jennifer (MB) - 2 10 12
- 8 Nogueras Jennifer (S) - 1 4 5
- 12 Ortiz Neira (MB) - 3 10 13
- 18 Hernandez Alba (MB) - 3 - 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 13 90 107 0.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

MEX
PUR 3

2 24

26

25

15

19

25

29

27

12

15

109

108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:29 0:31 0:47 0:23 2:42

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

21 5.00025/07/2018

Barranquilla

Coliseo Humberto Perea

Match duration:  Start: 19:10  End: 22:04  Total: 2:54
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1 2 Venegas Shara (L) 20 1 13 34 55.88
2 17 Santos Noami (WS) 14 - 13 27 51.85
3 1 Santana Daly (WS) 8 2 19 29 20.69
- 14 Valentin Natalia (S) - - 1 1
- 18 Hernandez Alba (MB) - - 1 1
- 3 Leon Valeria A. (L) - - - -
- 4 Santos Raymariely  (S) - - - -
- 8 Nogueras Jennifer (S) - - - -
- 10 Quesada Jennifer (MB) - - - -
- 11 Victoria Sofia (WS) - - - -
- 12 Ortiz Neira (MB) - - - -
- 13 Ferrer Shirley (OP) - - - -
- 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) - - - -
- 21 Victoria Pilar Marie (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 3 47 92 42.39


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 14 Valentin Natalia (S) 16 - 69 85 3.20
2 4 Santos Raymariely  (S) 14 1 39 54 2.80
3 2 Venegas Shara (L) 1 - 13 14 0.20
- 1 Santana Daly (WS) - - 3 3
- 3 Leon Valeria A. (L) - - - -
- 8 Nogueras Jennifer (S) - - - -
- 10 Quesada Jennifer (MB) - - - -
- 11 Victoria Sofia (WS) - - 1 1
- 12 Ortiz Neira (MB) - - 2 2
- 13 Ferrer Shirley (OP) - - - -
- 17 Santos Noami (WS) - - 2 2
- 18 Hernandez Alba (MB) - - - -
- 19 Jusino Ana Sofia (MB) - - - -
- 21 Victoria Pilar Marie (WS) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 1 130 162 6.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PUR • Puerto Rico

MEX
PUR 3

2 24

26

25

15

19

25

29

27

12

15

109

108

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:29 0:31 0:47 0:23 2:42

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

21 5.00025/07/2018

Barranquilla

Coliseo Humberto Perea

Match duration:  Start: 19:10  End: 22:04  Total: 2:54
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